
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

101 

5 

777 

77 

105 

7 

99 

Name 

Liviu J. Jigmund 
Zoltan Benczedi 
Martin Szasz 
Milan Bartha 
Luca Iovita 
Tamas Benczedi 
Levente Alexandru 

Club 

Moto extrem 

Straua 

Straua 

STEAUA 

Moto extrem 

Straua 

STEAUA 

Class 

RO_50 jun.II 

RO_50 jun.II 

RO_50 jun.II 

RO_50 jun.II 

RO_50 jun.II 

RO_50 jun.II 

RO_50 jun.II 

Total Tm 

24:44.200 

25:06.378 

25:16.396 

25:36.335 

25:45.080 

25:20.297 

25:59.644 

M1.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

15 

14 

M2.  

25 

20 

22 

16 

18 

15 

14 

Total points 

50 

42 

40 

36 

34 

30 

28 

 

Printed: 26.06.2017 17:05:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

CLASA 50 jun.III si jun.II 

OVERALL jun.II 

MORENI 1.300 km 

 CNIR FRM - MOTOCROS ETAPA IV
Moreni

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV FLACARA MORENI
24.06.2017



Pos 

1 

No. 

33 

Name 

Vince Bencze 
Club 

Straua 

Class 

RO_50 jun.III 

Total Tm 

25:59.801 

M1.  

25 

M2.  

25 

Total points 

50 

 

Printed: 26.06.2017 17:05:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

CLASA 50 jun.III si jun.II 

OVERALL jun.III 

MORENI 1.300 km 

 CNIR FRM - MOTOCROS ETAPA IV
Moreni

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV FLACARA MORENI
24.06.2017



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
101 

5 
77 

777 
105 

7 
99 
33 

Name 

Liviu J. Jigmund 
Zoltan Benczedi 
Milan Bartha 
Martin Szasz 
Luca Iovita 
Tamas Benczedi 
Levente Alexandru 
Vince Bencze 

Class 

RO_50 jun.II 

RO_50 jun.II 

RO_50 jun.II 

RO_50 jun.II 

RO_50 jun.II 

RO_50 jun.II 

RO_50 jun.II 

RO_50 jun.III 

Make 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Club 
Moto extrem 

Straua 

STEAUA 

Straua 

Moto extrem 

Straua 

STEAUA 

Straua 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

9 

Total Tm 
12:10.742 
12:16.762 
12:18.131 
12:27.927 
12:29.084 
12:46.817 
12:48.704 
12:17.165 

Diff 

6.020 
7.389 

17.185 
18.342 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:00.236 

1:01.634 

1:02.842 

1:04.292 

1:00.981 

1:12.050 

1:12.385 

1:13.644 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.020 

Avg. Speed 

70.449 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.236 

Best Speed 

77.694 

Best Lap by 

101 - Liviu J. Jigmund 

 

Printed: 26.06.2017 17:04:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

CLASA 50 jun.III si jun.II 

Race I 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:56:23 

MORENI 1.300 km 

24.06.2017 15:30 

 CNIR FRM - MOTOCROS ETAPA IV
Moreni

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV FLACARA MORENI
24.06.2017



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
101 
777 

5 
105 

77 
33 

7 
99 

Name 

Liviu J. Jigmund 
Martin Szasz 
Zoltan Benczedi 
Luca Iovita 
Milan Bartha 
Vince Bencze 
Tamas Benczedi 
Levente Alexandru 

Class 

RO_50 jun.II 

RO_50 jun.II 

RO_50 jun.II 

RO_50 jun.II 

RO_50 jun.II 

RO_50 jun.III 

RO_50 jun.II 

RO_50 jun.II 

Make 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Club 
Moto extrem 

Straua 

Straua 

Moto extrem 

STEAUA 

Straua 

Straua 

STEAUA 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
12:33.458 
12:48.469 
12:49.616 
13:15.996 
13:18.204 
13:42.636 
12:33.480 
13:10.940 

Diff 

15.011 
16.158 
42.538 
44.746 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
59.715 

1:01.042 

1:00.358 

1:00.623 

1:00.140 

1:10.764 

1:09.804 

1:14.130 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.011 

Avg. Speed 

74.536 

Best Lap Tm 

59.715 

Best Speed 

78.372 

Best Lap by 

101 - Liviu J. Jigmund 

 

Printed: 26.06.2017 17:05:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

CLASA 50 jun.III si jun.II 

Race II 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 18:05:25 

MORENI 1.300 km 

24.06.2017 17:20 

 CNIR FRM - MOTOCROS ETAPA IV
Moreni

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV FLACARA MORENI
24.06.2017



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

888 

73 

23 

13 

309 

Name 

Cristian Girju 
Ioana Cojanu 
Koppany Eros 
Oliver Szasz 
Dennis Stefan Habeanu 

Club 

Italia- Lido Campina 

Top C ross TCS  O topeni 

STEAUA 

Straua 

Flakara Moreni 

Class 

RO_MX85 

RO_MX85 

RO_MX85 

RO_MX85 

RO_MX85 

Total Tm 

33:20.594 

33:39.277 

34:30.149 

36:18.126 

38:12.272 

M1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

M2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

Total points 

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

 

Printed: 26.06.2017 17:07:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

MX 65+85 

OVERALL MX 85 

MORENI 1.300 km 

 CNIR FRM - MOTOCROS ETAPA IV
Moreni

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV FLACARA MORENI
24.06.2017



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

22 

222 

6 

Name 

Ioam Chiujdea 
Elena Cojanu 
Gabriel Teodoresku 

Club 

CSM Bucureshti 

STEAUA 

D e m e n to r  Ra c in g  C o d le a  

Class 

RO_MX65 

RO_MX65 

RO_MX65 

Total Tm 

38:10.846 

35:39.827 

36:37.588 

M1.  

25 

20 

22 

M2.  

25 

22 

20 

Total points 

50 

42 

42 
 

Printed: 26.06.2017 17:07:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

MX 65+85 

OVERALL MX 65 

MORENI 1.300 km 

 CNIR FRM - MOTOCROS ETAPA IV
Moreni

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV FLACARA MORENI
24.06.2017



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
888 

73 
23 
13 
22 

6 
222 
309 

Name 

Cristian Girju 
Ioana Cojanu 
Koppany Eros 
Oliver Szasz 
Ioam Chiujdea 
Gabriel Teodoresku 
Elena Cojanu 
Dennis Stefan Habeanu 

Class 

RO_MX85 

RO_MX85 

RO_MX85 

RO_MX85 

RO_MX65 

RO_MX65 

RO_MX65 

RO_MX85 

Make 

KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 

Club 
Italia- Lido Campina 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

STEAUA 

Straua 

CSM Bucureshti 

Dementor Racing Codlea 

STEAUA 

Flakara Moreni 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 
16:40.342 
16:46.684 
16:57.144 
18:15.425 
19:09.669 
17:43.217 
18:10.097 
19:14.775 

Diff 

6.342 
16.802 

1:35.083 
2:29.327 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
2:18.139 

2:19.953 

2:21.694 

2:32.393 

2:37.527 

2:48.771 

2:51.519 

2:56.832 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.342 

Avg. Speed 

32.749 

Best Lap Tm 

2:18.139 

Best Speed 

33.879 

Best Lap by 

888 - Cristian Girju 

 

Printed: 26.06.2017 17:06:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

MX 65+85 

Race I 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:32:11 

MORENI 1.300 km 

24.06.2017 15:10 

 CNIR FRM - MOTOCROS ETAPA IV
Moreni

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV FLACARA MORENI
24.06.2017



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
888 

73 
23 
13 
22 

222 
6 

309 

Name 

Cristian Girju 
Ioana Cojanu 
Koppany Eros 
Oliver Szasz 
Ioam Chiujdea 
Elena Cojanu 
Gabriel Teodoresku 
Dennis Stefan Habeanu 

Class 

RO_MX85 

RO_MX85 

RO_MX85 

RO_MX85 

RO_MX65 

RO_MX65 

RO_MX65 

RO_MX85 

Make 

KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 

Club 
Italia- Lido Campina 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

STEAUA 

Straua 

CSM Bucureshti 

STEAUA 

Dementor Racing Codlea 

Flakara Moreni 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 
16:40.252 
16:52.593 
17:33.005 
18:02.701 
19:01.177 
17:29.730 
18:54.371 
18:57.497 

Diff 

12.341 
52.753 

1:22.449 
2:20.925 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
2:19.409 

2:19.953 

2:20.301 

2:30.949 

2:37.775 

2:48.751 

2:49.930 

3:03.184 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.341 

Avg. Speed 

32.752 

Best Lap Tm 

2:19.409 

Best Speed 

33.570 

Best Lap by 

888 - Cristian Girju 

 

Printed: 26.06.2017 17:06:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

MX 65+85 

Race II 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:41:29 

MORENI 1.300 km 

24.06.2017 17:00 

 CNIR FRM - MOTOCROS ETAPA IV
Moreni

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV FLACARA MORENI
24.06.2017



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

331 

30 

15 

119 

985 

51 

25 

40 

121 

444 

7 

Name 

Dorin Benga 
Claudio Dascalescu 
Cristian Benia 
Bogdan Diaconu 
Razvan Pascu 
Attilo Gergely 
Sebastian Pacurar 
Viorel Catanescu 
Mihai Alexandru 
Florentin Badea 
Bogdan Otel 

Club 

CSM Bucureshti 

Britmar Campina 

zitsu zarnesti 

Lido Campina 

Flakara Moreni 

Arici Supermoto Arau 

STEAUA 

Flakara Moreni 

Lido Campina 

Lido Campina 

Moto Tehnic 

Class 

RO_AMATORI MX1 

RO_AMATORI MX1 

RO_AMATORI MX1 

RO_AMATORI MX1 

RO_AMATORI MX1 

RO_AMATORI MX1 

RO_AMATORI MX1 

RO_AMATORI MX1 

RO_AMATORI MX1 

RO_AMATORI MX1 

RO_AMATORI MX1 

Total Tm 

36:18.019 

37:15.948 

37:48.933 

38:06.680 

39:17.995 

39:33.126 

39:24.329 

40:33.996 

35:53.740 

17:16.936 

36:53.331 

M1.  

25 

20 

18 

16 

13 

14 

15 

12 

11 

22 

10 

M2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

DNF 

11 

Total points 

50 

42 

38 

34 

29 

29 

29 

25 

23 

22 

21 

 

Printed: 26.06.2017 17:03:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

AMATORI MX1 si MX2 

Overall amat-MX1 

MORENI 1.300 km 

 CNIR FRM - MOTOCROS ETAPA IV
Moreni

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV FLACARA MORENI
24.06.2017



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

669 

511 

926 

12 

38 

2 

46 

44 

122 

Name 

Zsolt Okos 
Romulus Necsoiu 
Gerczul nandor 
Lucian Giurgiuveanu 
Bogdan Oproiu 
Dorin Maluselu 
Marius Melinte 
Andi Suchi 
Constantin Dobre 

Club 

STEAUA 

Flakara Moreni 

Csiki Enduro 

Top Cross 

Dual Racing 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Top Cross TCS 

Flakara Moreni 

Lido Campina 

Class 

RO_AMATORI MX2 

RO_AMATORI MX2 

RO_AMATORI MX2 

RO_AMATORI MX2 

RO_AMATORI MX2 

RO_AMATORI MX2 

RO_AMATORI MX2 

RO_AMATORI MX2 

RO_AMATORI MX2 

Total Tm 

36:03.256 

36:48.992 

36:20.455 

37:20.162 

39:31.896 

38:48.812 

20:07.627 

21:05.452 

21:04.440 

M1.  

25 

18 

22 

20 

16 

15 

0 

0 

0 

M2.  

22 

25 

20 

18 

15 

13 

16 

14 

12 

Total points 

47 

43 

42 

38 

31 

28 

16 

14 

12 

 

Printed: 26.06.2017 17:03:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

AMATORI MX1 si MX2 

Overall amat-MX2 

MORENI 1.300 km 

 CNIR FRM - MOTOCROS ETAPA IV
Moreni

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV FLACARA MORENI
24.06.2017



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
D N F  
D N F  

No. 
331 
511 
669 
926 

12 
30 
15 
46 

119 
985 

38 
51 
44 
25 
40 

121 
7 
2 

122 

444 
122 

Name 

Dorin Benga 
Romulus Necsoiu 
Zsolt Okos 
Gerczul nandor 
Lucian Giurgiuveanu 
Claudio Dascalescu 
Cristian Benia 
Marius Melinte 
Bogdan Diaconu 
Razvan Pascu 
Bogdan Oproiu 
Attilo Gergely 
Andi Suchi 
Sebastian Pacurar 
Viorel Catanescu 
Mihai Alexandru 
Bogdan Otel 
Dorin Maluselu 
Constantin Dobre 

Florentin Badea 
Constantin Dobre 

Class 

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X2  

RO_AM ATO RI M X2  

RO_AM ATO RI M X2  

RO_AM ATO RI M X2  

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X2  

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X2  

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X2  

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X2  

RO_AM ATO RI M X2  

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X2  

Make 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
HONDA 
KTM 

HONDA 
KTM 

Club 
CSM Bucureshti 

Flakara Moreni 

STEAUA 

Csiki Enduro 

Top Cross 

Britmar Campina 

zitsu zarnesti 

Top Cross TCS 

Lido Campina 

Flakara Moreni 

Dual Racing 

Arici Supermoto Arau 

Flakara Moreni 

STEAUA 

Flakara Moreni 

Lido Campina 

Moto Tehnic 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Lido Campina 

Lido Campina 

Lido Campina 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 

1 

Total Tm 
19:05.976 
19:14.778 
19:30.870 
19:34.928 
19:53.037 
19:54.497 
20:03.726 
20:07.627 
20:08.731 
20:39.384 
20:44.809 
20:58.579 
21:05.452 
21:18.667 
21:38.428 
19:20.214 
19:51.399 
20:58.221 
21:04.440 

2:37.482 

Diff 

8.802 
24.894 
28.952 
47.061 
48.521 
57.750 

1:01.651 
1:02.755 
1:33.408 
1:38.833 
1:52.603 
1:59.476 
2:12.691 
2:32.452 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
2:18.986 

2:18.638 

2:13.765 

2:17.539 

2:22.233 

2:23.029 

2:22.454 

2:24.827 

2:27.465 

2:26.823 

2:27.682 

2:30.641 

2:33.124 

2:30.327 

2:34.115 

2:39.489 

2:41.681 

2:47.495 

2:47.087 

2:19.668 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
22 
20 
13 
18 
16 
10 
15 

8 
14 
13 
12 
11 

3 
2 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.802 

Avg. Speed 

32.671 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.765 

Best Speed 

34.987 

Best Lap by 

669 - Zsolt Okos 

 

Printed: 26.06.2017 17:02:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

AMATORI MX1 si MX2 

Race I 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:37:45 

MORENI 1.300 km 

24.06.2017 14:30 

 CNIR FRM - MOTOCROS ETAPA IV
Moreni

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV FLACARA MORENI
24.06.2017



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 
D N F  
D N S  
D N S  

No. 
669 
926 
331 
444 

30 
12 

511 
15 

119 
25 
51 

985 
38 
40 

121 
7 
2 

46 
44 

122 

Name 

Zsolt Okos 
Gerczul nandor 
Dorin Benga 
Florentin Badea 
Claudio Dascalescu 
Lucian Giurgiuveanu 
Romulus Necsoiu 
Cristian Benia 
Bogdan Diaconu 
Sebastian Pacurar 
Attilo Gergely 
Razvan Pascu 
Bogdan Oproiu 
Viorel Catanescu 
Mihai Alexandru 
Bogdan Otel 
Dorin Maluselu 

Marius Melinte 
Andi Suchi 
Constantin Dobre 

Class 

RO_AM ATO RI M X2  

RO_AM ATO RI M X2  

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X2  

RO_AM ATO RI M X2  

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X2  

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X1  

RO_AM ATO RI M X2  

RO_AM ATO RI M X2  

RO_AM ATO RI M X2  

RO_AM ATO RI M X2  

Make 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 

HONDA 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
HONDA 

Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 

Club 
STEAUA 

Csiki Enduro 

CSM Bucureshti 

Lido Campina 

Britmar Campina 

Top Cross 

Flakara Moreni 

zitsu zarnesti 

Lido Campina 

STEAUA 

Arici Supermoto Arau 

Flakara Moreni 

Dual Racing 

Flakara Moreni 

Lido Campina 

Moto Tehnic 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Top Cross TCS 

Flakara Moreni 

Lido Campina 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 

4 

Total Tm 
16:32.386 
16:45.527 
17:12.043 
17:16.936 
17:21.451 
17:27.125 
17:34.214 
17:45.207 
17:57.949 
18:05.662 
18:34.547 
18:38.611 
18:47.087 
18:55.568 
16:33.526 
17:01.932 
17:50.591 

10:32.277 
19:24.566 

Diff 

13.141 
39.657 
44.550 
49.065 
54.739 

1:01.828 
1:12.821 
1:25.563 
1:33.276 
2:02.161 
2:06.225 
2:14.701 
2:23.182 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
2:15.460 

2:15.666 

2:22.408 

2:23.170 

2:24.050 

2:23.720 

2:20.352 

2:22.069 

2:25.226 

2:28.675 

2:30.098 

2:27.956 

2:31.292 

2:36.606 

2:39.365 

2:43.178 

2:51.724 

2:29.179 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.141 

Avg. Speed 

33.011 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.460 

Best Speed 

34.549 

Best Lap by 

669 - Zsolt Okos 

 

Printed: 26.06.2017 17:02:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

AMATORI MX1 si MX2 

Race II 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:52:29 

MORENI 1.300 km 

24.06.2017 16:20 

 CNIR FRM - MOTOCROS ETAPA IV
Moreni

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV FLACARA MORENI
24.06.2017



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

101 

7 

103 

Name 

Mihaj Stoichesku 
Marius Cojanu 
Mihai  Rosu 

Club 

moto extrem 

STEAUA 

Moto extrem 

Class 

RO_MX1 

RO_MX1 

RO_MX1 

Total Tm 

51:17.997 

54:10.702 

25:54.144 

M1.  

25 

22 

20 

M2.  

25 

22 

0 

Total points 

50 

44 

20 
 

Printed: 26.06.2017 16:58:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

 MX1 + MX2 + MX2 JUN 

OVERALL MX! 

MORENI 1.300 km 

 CNIR FRM - MOTOCROS ETAPA IV
Moreni

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV FLACARA MORENI
24.06.2017



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

72 

20 

100 

122 

Name 

Istvan Balazs 
Szebasztian Biro 
Constantin Slabescu 
Constantin Dobre 

Club 

STEAUA 

Moto Tehnic 

Supercross A lexandria  

Class 

RO_MX2 

RO_MX2 

RO_MX2 

RO_MX2 

Total Tm 

51:37.414 

53:04.124 

53:43.264 

M1.  

25 

22 

20 

-- 

M2.  

25 

22 

20 

0 

Total points 

50 

44 

40 

0 
 

Printed: 26.06.2017 16:58:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

 MX1 + MX2 + MX2 JUN 

OVERALL MX2 

MORENI 1.300 km 

 CNIR FRM - MOTOCROS ETAPA IV
Moreni

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV FLACARA MORENI
24.06.2017



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

No. 

74 

332 

14 

310 

18 

730 

44 

Name 

Florin Gradinaru 
Horia Strejut 
Ionut Dacian Daus 
Florian Stanescu 
Maria Ioana Fieraru 
Iasmina Stan 
Emil Poponut 

Club 

CSM Bucureshti 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Flakara Moreni 

STEAUA 

Flakara Moreni 

C.S.M. Bucuresti 

M o to b ik e  Sh o p  T im is o a ra  

Class 

RO_MX2 Junior 

RO_MX2 Junior 

RO_MX2 Junior 

RO_MX2 Junior 

RO_MX2 Junior 

RO_MX2 Junior 

RO_MX2 Junior 

Total Tm 

53:59.043 

52:28.928 

53:09.313 

54:23.404 

56:23.944 

26:20.411 

M1.  

25 

22 

18 

16 

15 

20 

0 

M2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

0 

0 

Total points 

50 

44 

38 

34 

31 

20 

0 

 

Printed: 26.06.2017 17:00:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

 MX1 + MX2 + MX2 JUN 

OVERALL MX2 JUN 

MORENI 1.300 km 

 CNIR FRM - MOTOCROS ETAPA IV
Moreni

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV FLACARA MORENI
24.06.2017



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
D N F  

No. 
101 

72 
7 

74 
103 
332 

20 
730 

14 
310 
100 

18 

44 

Name 

Mihaj Stoichesku 
Istvan Balazs 
Marius Cojanu 
Florin Gradinaru 
Mihai  Rosu 
Horia Strejut 
Szebasztian Biro 
Iasmina Stan 
Ionut Dacian Daus 
Florian Stanescu 
Constantin Slabescu 
Maria Ioana Fieraru 

Emil Poponut 

Class 

RO_MX1 

RO_MX2 

RO_MX1 

RO_MX2 Junior 

RO_MX1 

RO_MX2 Junior 

RO_MX2 

RO_MX2 Junior 

RO_MX2 Junior 

RO_MX2 Junior 

RO_MX2 

RO_MX2 Junior 

RO_MX2 Junior 

Make 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Honda 

Club 
moto extrem 

STEAUA 

STEAUA 

CSM Bucureshti 

Moto extrem 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Moto Tehnic 

C.S.M. Bucuresti 

Flakara Moreni 

STEAUA 

Supercross Alexandria 

Flakara Moreni 

Motobike Shop Timisoara 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

6 

Total Tm 
25:21.996 
25:28.289 
26:38.538 
27:10.035 
25:54.144 
26:08.011 
26:15.397 
26:20.411 
26:29.897 
27:01.805 
26:43.490 
28:02.235 

16:41.979 

Diff 

6.293 
1:16.542 
1:48.039 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 

Best Tm 
2:03.584 

2:04.755 

2:08.680 

2:09.075 

2:15.137 

2:17.240 

2:17.985 

2:19.333 

2:19.998 

2:22.328 

2:35.045 

2:38.141 

2:31.439 

Points 
25 
25 
22 
25 
20 
22 
22 
20 
18 
16 
20 
15 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.293 

Avg. Speed 

36.899 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.584 

Best Speed 

37.869 

Best Lap by 

101 - Mihaj Stoichesku 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

 MX1 + MX2 + MX2 JUN 

Race I 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:16:09 

MORENI 1.300 km 

24.06.2017 15:50 

 CNIR FRM - MOTOCROS ETAPA IV
Moreni

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV FLACARA MORENI
24.06.2017



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
D N F  
D N F  
D N F  
D N F  

No. 
101 

72 
74 

7 
332 

14 
310 

20 
100 

18 

44 
730 
103 
122 

Name 

Mihaj Stoichesku 
Istvan Balazs 
Florin Gradinaru 
Marius Cojanu 
Horia Strejut 
Ionut Dacian Daus 
Florian Stanescu 
Szebasztian Biro 
Constantin Slabescu 
Maria Ioana Fieraru 

Emil Poponut 
Iasmina Stan 
Mihai  Rosu 
Constantin Dobre 

Class 

RO_MX1 

RO_MX2 

RO_MX2 Junior 

RO_MX1 

RO_MX2 Junior 

RO_MX2 Junior 

RO_MX2 Junior 

RO_MX2 

RO_MX2 

RO_MX2 Junior 

RO_MX2 Junior 

RO_MX2 Junior 

RO_MX1 

RO_MX2 

Make 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Honda 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 

Club 
moto extrem 

STEAUA 

CSM Bucureshti 

STEAUA 

Jitsu Zarneshti 

Flakara Moreni 

STEAUA 

Moto Tehnic 

Supercross Alexandria 

Flakara Moreni 

Motobike Shop Timisoara 

C.S.M. Bucuresti 

Moto extrem 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 

2 
1 

Total Tm 
25:56.001 
26:09.125 
26:49.008 
27:32.164 
26:20.917 
26:39.416 
27:21.599 
26:48.727 
26:59.774 
28:21.709 

5:04.911 
2:38.850 

19:30.647 

Diff 

13.124 
53.007 

1:36.163 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
2:03.433 

2:03.913 

2:07.341 

2:10.152 

2:18.396 

2:19.490 

2:22.307 

2:24.836 

2:36.569 

2:40.539 

2:20.256 

2:19.233 

Points 
25 
25 
25 
22 
22 
20 
18 
22 
20 
16 

0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.124 

Avg. Speed 

36.093 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.433 

Best Speed 

37.915 

Best Lap by 

101 - Mihaj Stoichesku 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

 MX1 + MX2 + MX2 JUN 

Race II 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 18:25:29 

MORENI 1.300 km 

24.06.2017 17:40 

 CNIR FRM - MOTOCROS ETAPA IV
Moreni

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV FLACARA MORENI
24.06.2017



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

99 

71 

75 

70 

Name 

Zoctan Tazavas 
Marcel Visoiu 
Matrian Iovita 
Sebastian Vlad 

Club 

STEAUA 

Lido Campina 

Moto extrem 

Flakara Moreni 

Class 

RO_ VETERANI 1 

RO_ VETERANI 1 

RO_ VETERANI 1 

RO_ VETERANI 1 

Total Tm 

36:51.916 

38:34.255 

39:29.818 

18:39.550 

M1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

M2.  

25 

22 

20 

0 

Total points 

50 

44 

40 

18 
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Race Director 
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Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

VETERANI 1 si 2 

OVERALL Veterani 1 

MORENI 1.300 km 

 CNIR FRM - MOTOCROS ETAPA IV
Moreni

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV FLACARA MORENI
24.06.2017



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

63 

60 

69 

86 

92 

Name 

Mihaita Stoeanovici 
Alexandru Enceanu 
Daniel Nagu 
Szilard Solyom 
Gabriel Pomana 

Club 

Smart Brasov 

Smart Brashov 

STEAUA 

Moto extrem 

Top Cross 

Class 

RO_ VETERANI 2 

RO_ VETERANI 2 

RO_ VETERANI 2 

RO_ VETERANI 2 

RO_ VETERANI 2 

Total Tm 

39:22.473 

38:56.989 

40:49.472 

37:25.730 

38:50.970 

M1.  

22 

25 

20 

18 

16 

M2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

Total points 

47 

47 

40 

36 

32 
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MOTOCROSS MORENI 

VETERANI 1 si 2 

OVERALL Veterani 2 

MORENI 1.300 km 

 CNIR FRM - MOTOCROS ETAPA IV
Moreni

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV FLACARA MORENI
24.06.2017



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

No. 
99 
60 
71 
63 
75 
69 
86 
70 
92 

88 

Name 

Zoctan Tazavas 
Alexandru Enceanu 
Marcel Visoiu 
Mihaita Stoeanovici 
Matrian Iovita 
Daniel Nagu 
Szilard Solyom 
Sebastian Vlad 
Gabriel Pomana 

Peter Gagui 

Class 

RO_ VETERANI 1 

RO_ VETERANI 2 

RO_ VETERANI 1 

RO_ VETERANI 2 

RO_ VETERANI 1 

RO_ VETERANI 2 

RO_ VETERANI 2 

RO_ VETERANI 1 

RO_ VETERANI 2 

RO_ VETERANI 1 

Make 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 

Club 
STEAUA 

Smart Brashov 

Lido Campina 

Smart Brasov 

Moto extrem 

STEAUA 

Moto extrem 

Flakara Moreni 

Top Cross 

CSM Bucureshti 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
18:24.283 
19:13.642 
19:19.261 
19:50.724 
19:52.137 
20:10.472 
18:35.290 
18:39.550 
19:22.074 

Diff 

49.359 
54.978 

1:26.441 
1:27.854 
1:46.189 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
2:13.764 

2:18.371 

2:18.593 

2:17.303 

2:22.621 

2:23.496 

2:32.126 

2:33.457 

2:36.813 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

49.359 

Avg. Speed 

33.904 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.764 

Best Speed 

34.987 

Best Lap by 

99 - Zoctan Tazavas 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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MOTOCROSS MORENI 

VETERANI 1 si 2 

Race I 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:07:30 

MORENI 1.300 km 

24.06.2017 14:50 

 CNIR FRM - MOTOCROS ETAPA IV
Moreni

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV FLACARA MORENI
24.06.2017



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
D N F  

No. 
99 
71 
63 
75 
60 
69 
86 
92 

70 

Name 

Zoctan Tazavas 
Marcel Visoiu 
Mihaita Stoeanovici 
Matrian Iovita 
Alexandru Enceanu 
Daniel Nagu 
Szilard Solyom 
Gabriel Pomana 

Sebastian Vlad 

Class 

RO_ VETERANI 1 

RO_ VETERANI 1 

RO_ VETERANI 2 

RO_ VETERANI 1 

RO_ VETERANI 2 

RO_ VETERANI 2 

RO_ VETERANI 2 

RO_ VETERANI 2 

RO_ VETERANI 1 

Make 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 

KTM 

Club 
STEAUA 

Lido Campina 

Smart Brasov 

Moto extrem 

Smart Brashov 

STEAUA 

Moto extrem 

Top Cross 

Flakara Moreni 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
18:27.633 
19:14.994 
19:31.749 
19:37.681 
19:43.347 
20:39.000 
18:50.440 
19:28.896 

21.745 

Diff 

47.361 
1:04.116 
1:10.048 
1:15.714 
2:11.367 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 
2:13.750 

2:17.629 

2:19.696 

2:21.358 

2:20.984 

2:28.648 

2:34.050 

2:41.105 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

47.361 

Avg. Speed 

33.802 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.750 

Best Speed 

34.991 

Best Lap by 

99 - Zoctan Tazavas 
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Licensed to:  BFM.BG 

MOTOCROSS MORENI 

VETERANI 1 si 2 

Race II 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:16:17 

MORENI 1.300 km 

24.06.2017 16:40 

 CNIR FRM - MOTOCROS ETAPA IV
Moreni

ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV FLACARA MORENI
24.06.2017


